230       www.actionsealtite.com  |  i @Action Sealtite Ltd
CLAMPS
Mikalor Clamps.........................................................232-234
Powerflex: Single Bolt Clamps..................................235
Powerflex: Double Bolt Clamps......................236-237
ASL High Pressure Safety Clamp.............................238
Double Bolt Heavy Duty Clamps..............................239
Hose Clamps......................................................................240
DIN 2817 Clamps in Aluminium.................................241
TRI Clamp Unions............................................................242
Notes......................................................................................243
t: +44 (0)1235 512500  |  e: sales@actionsealtite.com   231
232       www.actionsealtite.com  |  i @Action Sealtite Ltd
MIKALOR
FEATURES & BENEFITS
■  Heavy Duty
■  High Tensile Strength
■  Easy Assembly
■  Reliable, Durable & Effective
■  Bevelled Edges protect Hoses
APPLICATIONS
■  Agricultural Market Segments
■ Waste Water Extraction
■  Mining and Quarrying Equipment
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
■ 33 Sizes 17-19mm to 240-252mm
■ Carbon Steel, Zinc Plated & White Zinc Plated
■ 8.8 Grade Steel nut and T-Bolt
■ Pressure: 3 to 48 Bar
■ Torque 4.5 to 50 Nm
SUPER CLAMPS (W1)
CARBON STEEL,
WHITE ZINC PLATED
Product Code Size
SC17-19-GOLD 17mm-19mm
SC20-22-GOLD 20mm-22mm
SC23-25-GOLD 23mm-25mm
SC26-28-GOLD 26mm-28mm
SC29-31-GOLD 29mm-31mm
SC32-35-GOLD 32mm-35mm
SC36-39-GOLD 36mm-39mm
SC40-43-GOLD 40mm-43mm
SC44-47-GOLD 44mm-47mm
SC48-51-GOLD 48mm-51mm
SC52-55-GOLD 52mm-55mm
SC56-59-GOLD 56mm-59mm
SC60-63-GOLD 60mm-63mm
SC64-67-GOLD 64mm-67mm
SC68-73-GOLD 68mm-73mm
SC74-79-GOLD 74mm-79mm
SC80-85-GOLD 80mm-85mm
SC86-91-GOLD 86mm-91mm
SC92-97-GOLD 92mm-97mm
SC98-103-GOLD 98mm-103mm
SC104-112-GOLD 104mm-112mm
SC113-121-GOLD 113mm-121mm
SC122-130-GOLD 122mm-130mm
SC131-139-GOLD 131mm-139mm
SC140-148-GOLD 140mm-148mm
SC149-161-GOLD 149mm-161mm
SC162-174-GOLD 162mm-174mm
SC175-187-GOLD 175mm-187mm
SC188-200-GOLD 188mm-200mm
SC201-213-GOLD 201mm-213mm
SC214-226-GOLD 214mm-226mm
SC227-239-GOLD 227mm-239mm
SC240-252-GOLD 240mm-252mm
t: +44 (0)1235 512500  |  e: sales@actionsealtite.com   233
FEATURES & BENEFITS
■  Heavy Duty
■  High Tensile Strength
■  Easy Assembly
■  Reliable
■  Durable & Effective
■  Bevelled Edges protect Hoses
APPLICATIONS
■  Agricultural Market Segments
■  Waste Water Extraction
■  Mining and Quarrying Equipment
■  Low Pressure Connections
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
■ 36 Sizes 17-19mm to 240-252mm
■ 304 Stainless Steel
■ Strengthened Bolt: Zinc Plated Mild Steel
■ Pressure: 3 to 48 Bar
■ Torque 4.5 to 50 Nm
■  Complies fully with the RoHs Directive
EU 20032/95/EC (1 July)
SUPRA FERRITIC
CLAMPS (W2)
304 STAINLESS STEEL
Product Code Size
SC17-19-SUF 17mm-19mm
SC19-21-SUF 19mm-21mm
SC21-23-SUF 21mm-23mm
SC23-25-SUF 23mm-25mm
SC25-27-SUF 25mm-27mm
SC27-29-SUF 27mm-29mm
SC29-31-SUF 29mm-31mm
SC31-34-SUF 31mm-34mm
SC34-37-SUF 34mm-37mm
SC37-40-SUF 37mm-40mm
SC40-43-SUF 40mm-43mm
SC43-47-SUF 43mm-47mm
SC47-51-SUF 47mm-51mm
SC51-55-SUF 51mm-55mm
SC55-59-SUF 55mm-59mm
SC59-63-SUF 59mm-63mm
SC63-68-SUF 63mm-68mm
SC68-73-SUF 68mm-73mm
SC73-79-SUF 73mm-79mm
SC79-85-SUF 79mm-85mm
SC85-91-SUF 85mm-91mm
SC91-97-SUF 91mm-97mm
SC97-104-SUF 97mm-104mm
SC104-112-SUF 104mm-112mm
SC112-121-SUF 112mm-121mm
SC121-130-SUF 121mm-130mm
SC130-140-SUF 130mm-140mm
SC140-150-SUF 140mm-150mm
SC150-162-SUF 150mm-162mm
SC162-174-SUF 162mm-174mm
SC174-187-SUF 174mm-187mm
SC187-200-SUF 187mm-200mm
SC200-213-SUF 200mm-213mm
SC213-226-SUF 213mm-226mm
SC226-239-SUF 226mm-239mm
SC239-252-SUF 239mm-252mm
234       www.actionsealtite.com  |  i @Action Sealtite Ltd
MIKALOR
FEATURES & BENEFITS
■  Heavy Duty
■  High Corrosion Resistance
■  Easy to fit without disconnecting the Hose
■  Swivelling Bridge
■  Bevelled Edges protect Hoses
APPLICATIONS
■  Low Pressure Marine
■  Food Processing
■  Industrial Applications where AISI 302
Stainless Steel is specified
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
■ 36 Sizes 17-19mm to 240-252mm
■ Full 304 Stainless Steel
■ DIN 1.4301 Standard
■ Pressure: 3 to 40 Bar
■ Torque 10 to 50 Nm
■  Complies fully with the RoHs Directive
EU 20032/95/EC (1 July)
SUPRA CLAMPS (W4)
COMPLETE AISI 302
STAINLESS STEEL
SUMMARY
These Mikalor clamps offers a cost effective easy
to use and safe method of clamping fittings in your
hose assembly.
It is the market leader in Europe because of its
quality and reliability and Action-Sealtite offer the
largest selections at the most competitive prices.
Product Code Size
SC17-19-SS 17mm-19mm
SC19-21-SS 19mm-21mm
SC21-23-SS 21mm-23mm
SC23-25-SS 23mm-25mm
SC25-27-SS 25mm-27mm
SC27-29-SS 27mm-29mm
SC29-31-SS 29mm-31mm
SC31-34-SS 31mm-34mm
SC34-37-SS 34mm-37mm
SC37-40-SS 37mm-40mm
SC40-43-SS 40mm-43mm
SC43-47-SS 43mm-47mm
SC47-51-SS 47mm-51mm
SC51-55-SS 51mm-55mm
SC55-59-SS 55mm-59mm
SC59-63-SS 59mm-63mm
SC63-68-SS 63mm-68mm
SC68-73-SS 68mm-73mm
SC73-79-SS 73mm-79mm
SC79-85-SS 79mm-85mm
SC85-91-SS 85mm-91mm
SC91-97-SS 91mm-97mm
SC97-104-SS 97mm-104mm
SC104-112-SS 104mm-112mm
SC112-121-SS 112mm-121mm
SC121-130-SS 121mm-130mm
SC130-140-SS 130mm-140mm
SC140-150-SS 140mm-150mm
SC150-162-SS 150mm-162mm
SC162-174-SS 162mm-174mm
SC174-187-SS 174mm-187mm
SC187-200-SS 187mm-200mm
SC200-213-SS 200mm-213mm
SC213-226-SS 213mm-226mm
SC226-239-SS 226mm-239mm
SC239-252-SS 239mm-252mm
t: +44 (0)1235 512500  |  e: sales@actionsealtite.com   235
POWERFLEX: SINGLE BOLT CLAMPS
FEATURES & BENEFITS
■  Offers a Large size range for a single bolt
■ 316 Stainless Steel is acid and sea water resistant
APPLICATIONS
■  Hose Assemblies
■  Manufacturing
■  Agriculture
■  Hydraulics
■  Chemical
■  Food
■  Sea Water applications
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
■ Sizes 20-22mm to 227-239mm
■ 316 Stainless Steel
SINGLE BOLT CLAMPS
SUMMARY
At Action Sealtite we can supply industry leading
quality hose clamps from Powerflex. Powerflex
hose clamps are used in various applications where
only the highest quality product will suffice.
The 316 Stainless Steel has the advantages of being
a superior Stainless Steel Clamp to those usually
made from 304 grade Stainless Steel.
SINGLE BOLT SUPER CLAMP W5
STAINLESS STEEL 316
Product Code Size Material
SCS20-22-PF 20mm-22mm 316 Stainless Steel
SCS23-25-PF 23mm-25mm 316 Stainless Steel
SCS29-31-PF 29mm-31mm 316 Stainless Steel
SCS32-35-PF 32mm-35mm 316 Stainless Steel
SCS36-39-PF 36mm-39mm 316 Stainless Steel
SCS40-43-PF 40mm-43mm 316 Stainless Steel
SCS44-47-PF 44mm-47mm 316 Stainless Steel
SCS48-51-PF 48mm-51mm 316 Stainless Steel
SCS52-55-PF 52mm-55mm 316 Stainless Steel
SCS56-59-PF 56mm-59mm 316 Stainless Steel
SCS60-63-PF 60mm-63mm 316 Stainless Steel
SCS64-67-PF 64mm-67mm 316 Stainless Steel
SCS74-79-PF 74mm-79mm 316 Stainless Steel
SCS80-85-PF 80mm-85mm 316 Stainless Steel
SCS86-91-PF 86mm-91mm 316 Stainless Steel
SCS92-97-PF 92mm-97mm 316 Stainless Steel
SCS104-112-PF 104mm-112mm 316 Stainless Steel
SCS113-121-PF 113mm-121mm 316 Stainless Steel
SCS131-139-PF 131mm-139mm 316 Stainless Steel
SCS140-148-PF 140mm-148mm 316 Stainless Steel
SCS149-161-PF 149mm-161mm 316 Stainless Steel
SCS175-187-PF 175mm-187mm 316 Stainless Steel
SCS214-226-PF 214mm-226mm 316 Stainless Steel
SCS227-239-PF 227mm-239mm 316 Stainless Steel
236       www.actionsealtite.com  |  i @Action Sealtite Ltd
POWERFLEX/ASL: DOUBLE BOLT CLAMPS
FEATURES & BENEFITS
■  Will not split or crack when subject to a high
torque pressure
■  316 Stainless Steel is acid and sea water resistant
■  Greater size range compared to single bolts
clamps
APPLICATIONS
■ High Pressure Air Lines
■ Manufacturing
■ Agriculture
■ Hydraulics
■ General Engineering
■ Chemical
■ Food
■ Sea Water applications
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
■ Sizes 35-40mm to 360-375mm
■ Plated steel & 316 Stainless Steel
■  Band Widths: 20mm & 25mm (Powerflex),
24mm (ASL)
■  Designed to give a solid clamp connection
on the hose
PLATED STEEL/316 STAINLESS STEEL
DOUBLE BOLT CLAMP,
BAND WIDTH: 20MM
Product
Code
Size
mm
Band
Width Material
DBC20-1-2-050-PS 44mm-50mm 20mm Plated Steel
DBC20-1-2-060-PS 54mm-60mm 20mm Plated Steel
DBC20-1-2-065-PS 59mm-65mm 20mm Plated Steel
DBC20-1-2-075-PS 69mm-75mm 20mm Plated Steel
DBC20-1-2-080-PS 70mm-80mm 20mm Plated Steel
DBC20-1-2-085-PS 79mm-85mm 20mm Plated Steel
DBC20-1-2-040-SS 35mm-40mm 20mm 316 Stainless Steel
DBC20-1-2-080-SS 74mm-80mm 20mm 316 Stainless Steel
PLATED STEEL/316 STAINLESS STEEL
DOUBLE BOLT CLAMP,
BAND WIDTH: 24MM
Product
Code
Size
mm
Band
Width Material
DBC24-6575-W1 65mm-75mm 24mm Plated Steel
DBC24-8090-W1 80mm-90mm 24mm Plated Steel
DBC24-95105-W1 95mm-105mm 24mm Plated Steel
DBC24-100110-W1 100mm-110mm 24mm Plated Steel
DBC24-105115-W1 105mm-115mm 24mm Plated Steel
DBC24-110120-W1 110mm-120mm 24mm Plated Steel
DBC24-120130-W1 120mm-130mm 24mm Plated Steel
DBC24-125135-W1 125mm-135mm 24mm Plated Steel
DBC24-130140-W1 130mm-140mm 24mm Plated Steel
DBC24-150160-W1 150mm-160mm 24mm Plated Steel
DBC24-160170-W1 160mm-170mm 24mm Plated Steel
DBC24-200210-W1 200mm-210mm 24mm Plated Steel
DBC24-210220-W1 210mm-220mm 24mm Plated Steel
DBC24-260275-W1 260mm-275mm 24mm Plated Steel
DBC24-270285-W1 270mm-285mm 24mm Plated Steel
DBC24-360375-W1 360mm-375mm 24mm Plated Steel
DBC24-7585-W4 75mm-85mm 24mm 316 Stainless Steel
DBC24-200210-W4 200mm-210mm 24mm 316 Stainless Steel
DBC24-310325-W4 310mm-325mm 24mm 316 Stainless Steel
t: +44 (0)1235 512500  |  e: sales@actionsealtite.com   237
SUMMARY
The POWERFLEX/ASL Double Bolt Clamp is very suitable to applications where higher pressures and greater
strengths are required. The Double Bolt Clamp system provides greater size range and wider band widths.
The Double Bolt Clamps are available in two materials: Galvanized known as Plated Steel and 316 Stainless Steel.
PLATED STEEL DOUBLE BOLT CLAMP,
BAND WIDTH: 25MM
Product
Code
Size
mm
Band
Width Material
DBC25-1-2-080-PS 70mm-80mm 25mm Plated Steel
DBC25-1-2-085-PS 75mm-85mm 25mm Plated Steel
DBC25-1-2-090-PS 80mm-90mm 25mm Plated Steel
DBC25-1-2-095-PS 85mm-95mm 25mm Plated Steel
DBC25-1-2-110-PS 100mm-110mm 25mm Plated Steel
DBC25-1-2-115-PS 105mm-115mm 25mm Plated Steel
DBC25-1-2-120-PS 110mm-120mm 25mm Plated Steel
DBC25-1-2-125-PS 115mm-125mm 25mm Plated Steel
DBC25-1-2-135-PS 125mm-135mm 25mm Plated Steel
DBC25-1-2-140-PS 130mm-140mm 25mm Plated Steel
DBC25-1-2-145-PS 135mm-145mm 25mm Plated Steel
DBC25-1-2-150-PS 140mm-150mm 25mm Plated Steel
DBC25-1-2-155-PS 145mm-155mm 25mm Plated Steel
DBC25-1-2-160-PS 150mm-165mm 25mm Plated Steel
DBC25-1-2-165-PS 155mm-170mm 25mm Plated Steel
DBC25-1-2-170-PS 160mm-175mm 25mm Plated Steel
DBC25-1-2-175-PS 165mm-180mm 25mm Plated Steel
DBC25-1-2-220-PS 210mm-225mm 25mm Plated Steel
DBC25-1-2-230-PS 220mm-235mm 25mm Plated Steel
DBC25-1-2-240-PS 240mm-255mm 25mm Plated Steel
DBC25-1-2-250-PS 250mm-255mm 25mm Plated Steel
DBC25-1-2-260-PS 250mm-265mm 25mm Plated Steel
DBC25-1-2-270-PS 260mm-275mm 25mm Plated Steel
DBC25-1-2-280-PS 270mm-285mm 25mm Plated Steel
DBC25-1-2-290-PS 280mm-295mm 25mm Plated Steel
DBC25-1-2-300-PS 290mm-305mm 25mm Plated Steel
DBC25-1-2-310-PS 300mm-315mm 25mm Plated Steel
DBC25-1-2-320-PS 310mm-325mm 25mm Plated Steel
DBC25-1-2-330-PS 320mm-35mm 25mm Plated Steel
DBC25-1-2-340-PS 330mm-345mm 25mm Plated Steel
DBC25-1-2-350-PS 340mm-355mm 25mm Plated Steel
DBC25-1-2-360-PS 350mm-365mm 25mm Plated Steel
DBC25-1-2-370-PS 360mm-375mm 25mm Plated Steel
316 STAINLESS STEEL DOUBLE BOLT
CLAMP, BAND WIDTH: 25MM
Product
Code
Size
mm
Band
Width Material
DBC25-1-2-070-SS 60mm-70mm 25mm 316 Stainless Steel
DBC25-1-2-080-SS 70mm-80mm 25mm 316 Stainless Steel
DBC25-1-2-085-SS 75mm-85mm 25mm 316 Stainless Steel
DBC25-1-2-090-SS 80mm-90mm 25mm 316 Stainless Steel
DBC25-1-2-105-SS 95mm-105mm 25mm 316 Stainless Steel
DBC25-1-2-125-SS 115mm-125mm 25mm 316 Stainless Steel
DBC25-1-2-130-SS 120mm-130mm 25mm 316 Stainless Steel
DBC25-1-2-145-SS 135mm-145mm 25mm 316 Stainless Steel
DBC25-1-2-175-SS 165mm-180mm 25mm 316 Stainless Steel
DBC25-1-2-180-SS 170mm-185mm 25mm 316 Stainless Steel
DBC25-1-2-190-SS 180mm-195mm 25mm 316 Stainless Steel
DBC25-1-2-210-SS 200mm-215mm 25mm 316 Stainless Steel
DBC25-1-2-220-SS 210mm-225mm 25mm 316 Stainless Steel
DBC25-1-2-230-SS 220mm-235mm 25mm 316 Stainless Steel
DBC25-1-2-260-SS 250mm-265mm 25mm 316 Stainless Steel
DBC25-1-2-270-SS 260mm-275mm 25mm 316 Stainless Steel
DBC25-1-2-280-SS 270mm-285mm 25mm 316 Stainless Steel
DBC25-1-2-320-SS 310mm-325mm 25mm 316 Stainless Steel
DBC25-1-2-330-SS 320mm-335mm 25mm 316 Stainless Steel
DBC25-1-2-340-SS 330mm-345mm 25mm 316 Stainless Steel
POWERFLEX: DOUBLE BOLT CLAMPS
238       www.actionsealtite.com  |  i @Action Sealtite Ltd
ASL HIGH PRESSURE SAFETY CLAMP
FEATURES & BENEFITS
■  Reusable
■  Robust
■  ASL Branded
■  ‘Bolt-shelf’ for one handed spanner tightening
■  Larger sizes available upon request
APPLICATIONS
■ High Pressure Hose Assemblies
■ Steam
■ Compressed Air
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
■ Sizes 1/2” to 1” Inner Diameter
■ Plated Steel #35
■ Sizes to ¾” have 2 Bolts
■ 1” sizes have 4 Bolts
■  Interlocking – Extended Finger engages behind
security collar
■ Ribbed
SUMMARY
These clamps are reusable and of robust construction. Widley used in Oil Refineries, Chemical Plants
and other factories using Steam as an essential service. As Steam is a dangerous medium, please take care
when specifying and fitting the correct size clamp.
Product
Code
Hose LD
ins mm
Hose ID (mm)
min min Material
HPC01 ½ 13 21 25 Plated Steel #35
HPC02 ½ 13 25 29 Plated Steel #35
HPC03 ½ 13 29 31 Plated Steel #35
HPC04 ¾ 19 31 34 Plated Steel #35
HPC04 ¾ 19 30 33 Plated Steel #35
HPC05 ¾ 19 34 37 Plated Steel #35
HPC06 ¾ 19 37 40 Plated Steel #35
HPC08 1 25 39 42 Plated Steel #35
HIGH PRESSURE CLAMPS
Note: Other sizes available upon request.
t: +44 (0)1235 512500  |  e: sales@actionsealtite.com   239
DOUBLE BOLT HEAVY
DUTY CLAMPS
FEATURES & BENEFITS
■  Will not split or crack when subjected
to high torque pressures
■  Reliable
■  Full Circumference hose grip
■  ‘Bolt-shelf’ for one handed spanner tightening
■  Fitted with spacers and have ‘gripping’ power
■  The SK clamp has an extended finger which
engages behind the security collar
APPLICATIONS
■ Low to Medium pressure air lines
■ Compressor Hoses
■ Suction and Delivery Hoses
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
■ Sizes 22-29mm to 227-250mm
■  Materials: Malleable Iron, Zinc Plated
& Yellow Chromate
■ Free from Chrome VI
■  Designed to give a solid clamp
connection on hoses
SUMMARY
Ludecke Double Bolt Heavy-Duty clamps for use in high pressure applications. The Double Bolt Clamp
is fitted with spacers and has ‘gripping’ power in excess of most other brand clamps. These protect the hose
being pinched, ensure full circumference hose grip and prevent the clamp from damaging the hose.
The clamp is heavy duty, robust and provides a long life service to the user.
Product
Code
Size
ins
Size
mm Material
DBC29 ½ 22mm-29mm Malleable Iron
DBC34 ¾ 28mm-34mm Malleable Iron
DBC40 1    32mm-40mm Malleable Iron
DBC49 1 ¼ 39mm-49mm Malleable Iron
DBC60 1 ½ 48mm-60mm Malleable Iron
DBC72 2    56mm-72mm Malleable Iron
DBC76 2    60mm-76mm Malleable Iron
DBC94 2 ½ 77mm-94mm Malleable Iron
DBC400 3   89mm-101mm Malleable Iron
DBC115 3    94mm-115mm Malleable Iron
DBC525 3 ½ 113mm-127mm Malleable Iron
DBC145 3 ½ 115mm-145mm Malleable Iron
DBC550 4    127mm-140mm Malleable Iron
DBC600 4    135mm-155mm Malleable Iron
DBC769 6    175mm-195mm Malleable Iron
DOUBLE BOLT CLAMP
(CAST-ON-SADDLES)
Product
Code
Size
ins
Size
mm Material
SK29 ½ 22mm-29mm Malleable Iron
SK34 ¾ 28mm-32mm Malleable Iron
SK39 1    35mm-42mm Malleable Iron
SK44 1 7/64 42mm-45mm Malleable Iron
SK51 1 3/8 45mm-53mm Malleable Iron
SK60 1 5/8 55mm-60mm Malleable Iron
SK73 2    60mm-73mm Malleable Iron
SK75 3 86mm-104mm Malleable Iron
DOUBLE BOLT CLAW CLAMP
(LOOSE SADDLES & SAFETY CLAW)
240       www.actionsealtite.com  |  i @Action Sealtite Ltd
HOSE CLAMPS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
■  Hose clamps made of malleable iron zinc plated and
yellow passivated (free of chrome VI)
■  Robust, easy and secure hose assembly for various
fittings and applications
■  Max. Working Pressure
■ PN 25 bar
■  US-Version Hose Clamps, two parts with safety
claws
Materials
■  Clamps: Malleable iron zinc-plated and yellow
passivated (free of chrome VI)
■  Screws: Steel zinc-plated
Product
Code
Hose-o.D./
Range L B Screw size Screws Box Weight
USUC21-27 21-27 45 55 M 8x35 2 10 171
USUC30-35 30-35 43 65 M 8x45 2 10 176
USUC30-33 30-33 64 70 M 10x50 2 1 405
USUC33-38 33-38 70 71 M 10x50 2 1 413
USUC38-43 38-43 68 78 M 10x60 2 1 433
USUC34-45 34-45 70 85 M 10x50 2 1 500
USUC63-70 63-70 100 120 M 12x80 4 1 1503
t: +44 (0)1235 512500  |  e: sales@actionsealtite.com   241
FEATURES & BENEFITS
■   Reusable
■   Robust
■   ASL Branded
■   ‘Bolt-shelf’ for one handed spanner tightening
■   Larger sizes available upon request
APPLICATIONS
■ High Pressure Hose Assemblies
■ Steam
■ Compressed Air
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
■ Sizes: ¾” to 4”  Inner Diameter
■ Aluminium
■  Interlocking – Extended Finger engages
behind annular security collar
■ Ribbed
SUMMARY
DIN 2817 Style Hose Clamps as part of our DIN couplings range of fittings. These Aluminium/Stainless Steel
clamps are reusable and incorporate a lip, which is designed to engage behind an annular security collar
on the hose stem to positively prevent hose 'blow off'. DIN 2817 Style Hose Clamps are a streamline design
and the bolts sit in a recess, which leaves no projections to snag or injure an operator.
Product
Code Min Max
Bolt
Type
Max Working Pressure
Bar PSI
ASLRS19X6-AL 30 33 M6 x 20 16 230
ASLRS25X6-AL 36 39 M6 x 20 16 230
ASLRS25X8-AL 40 43 M6 x 20 16 230
ASLRS32X6-AL 43 46 M6 x 20 16 230
ASLRS38X6.5-AL 50 52 M6 x 20 16 230
ASLRS38X8-AL 53 56 M6 x 20 16 230
ASLRS38X10-AL 57 60 M6 x 20 16 230
ASLRS45X7-AL 58 61 M8 x 25 16 230
ASLRS50X8-AL 64 67 M8 x 25 16 230
ASLRS50X10-AL 69 71 M8 x 25 16 230
ASLRS63X8-AL 78 82 M8 x 25 16 230
ASLRS75X8-AL 89 93 M8 x 25 16 230
ASLRS80X10-AL 99 102 M8 x 25 16 230
ASLRS100X8-AL 114 119 M10 x 40 16 230
ASLRS100X10-AL 118 122 M10 x 40 16 230
Nominal Size (mm)
DIN 2817 CLAMPS IN ALUMINIUM
242       www.actionsealtite.com  |  i @Action Sealtite Ltd
TRI CLAMP UNIONS
FEATURES & BENEFITS
■   Popular style for process line equipment
■   Easy to install and dismantle
■   Superior corrosion resistance
■   Long service life
■   Low cost
■   Leak-tight connections
■   Adaptable to other forms of piping
APPLICATIONS
■ Food
■ Beverage
■ Pharmaceutical
■ Chemical
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
■  Meets FDA requirements and 3A Sanitary
standards
■  Chemical compatible for use with corrosive
acids and bases
■ Available in 304 Stainless Steel
■ Sizes from ¾” to 2”
■ Designed to be ‘clean in place’
SUMMARY
Tri-Clamp Unions are a very popular hygienic fitting due to providing a smooth, non-contaminating internal
pipework joint. A range of tri-clamp unions and seals are available.
Product
Code
Size
ins
Size
mm Material
TRI-050-C ½ 13 304 Stainless Steel
TRI-075-C ¾ 18 304 Stainless Steel
TRI-100-C 1    25 304 Stainless Steel
TRI-150-C 1 ½ 38 304 Stainless Steel
TRI-200-C 2 50 304 Stainless Steel
TRI-250-C 2 ½ 63 304 Stainless Steel
TRI-300-C 3 75 304 Stainless Steel
TRI-400-C 4 100 304 Stainless Steel
TRI CLAMPS
t: +44 (0)1235 512500  |  e: sales@actionsealtite.com   243
NOTES